
S. NO. NAME MEMBERSHIP NO. ADDRESS SPECIALITY MOBILE NO. E-MAIL ADRESS

1
Dr.Kaul M.N. UA/426/13/11/27487/92-93/L

K-207, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR. OHS 9997198334

drmnkaul@gmail.com

2 Dr. Rout B.C UA/438/13/23/24917/92-93/L
K-39, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Medicine 9410393081 N.A.

3 Dr. Behl A.K. UA/417/13/2/24918/92-93/L
K-71, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Radiology 9411100400 drakbahel@rediffmail.com

4 Dr. Kaul V.K. UA/427/13/12/34092/92-93/L
P-185, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

General Physician 9412071594 drvkkaul@gmail.com

5 Dr.Sarswat.R UA/442/13/27/30212/93-94/CL 756,MODEL COLONY,AVAS VIKAS HARIDWAR General Physician 9411100176 saraswatratneshwari@gmail.com

6
Dr.Taneja.Asha UA/448/13/33/34094/93-94/L 85,DEVPURA,HARIDWAR.UK General Physician 9837072270

N.A.

7 Dr..Prasad Rajendra UA/435/13/20/34093/93-94/L
H-204, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

OHS 9411177772 rprasad2007@rediffmail.com

8 Dr..Bisaria M.K. UA/419/13/4/11370/9091/L
S-41, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Ophthalmology N.A.

9 Dr. Majithia Nirupma UA/430/13/15/57307/96-97/L
J-15, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

General Physician 9958887084 N.A.

10 Dr.(Miss).Pandey Meenakshi UA/432/13/17/24916/92-93/L
H-9A, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Pathology 9837135051 N.A.

11 Dr..Agarwal N.C. UA/416/13/1/38453/94-95/L
G-29,SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Surgery 9837089789 nca@bhelhwr.co.in

12
Dr..Kacker R.K. UA/968/13/38/137167/2008-09/CL

Block D/4032 GAUR GREEN CITY Vaibhav Khand 
Indrapuram Gaziabad (U.P.) Medicine 9560892310

rkkacker@rediffmail.com

13 Dr. Gupta Sarita UA/425/13/10/57306/96-97/L
K-35,SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL,  RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Gynae & Obst. 9411100189 s-gupta@bhelhwr.co.in

14 Dr. Gupta R.K. UA/424/13/9/38452/94-95/L
J-2,SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Anaesthesia 9411100186 rkgbhel@gmail.com

15 Dr. Dhusia Rajiv UP/2520/3325/44305/95-96/L
QR.NO.2/TYPE-5/SECTOR-5A, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR.

General Physician 9411100182 rdhusia@yahoo.co.in

16 Dr. Raizada Chitra UA/436/13/21/27489/92-93/L
K-54, SHIVALIK NAGAR,BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

General Physician 9837089439 N.A.

17 Dr.Kacker.M UA/968/13/38/137167/2008-09/CL
Block D/4032 GAUR GREEN CITY Vaibhav Khand 
Indrapuram Gaziabad (U.P.)

Anaesthesia 9711519869 rkkacker@rediffmail.com

18 Dr. Ranjan P. UA/433/13/18/15568/90-91/L
N-80, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

General Physician 9411111665 pranjan@bhelhwr.co.in

19 Dr. Singh Anil UA/444/13/29/38454/94-95/L
N-77, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

OHS 9411111676 anils@bhelhwr.co.in

20 Dr. Datta Sarini UA/422/13/7/57304/96-97/L
Q-234, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

General Physician 9411111652 sdatta@bhelhwr.co.in

21 Dr. Singh A.K. UA/445/13/30/65535/98-99/L
Q-3, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR.

Medicine 9411111656 a-ksingh@bhelhwr.co.in

22
Dr.Kaushik S.K. Life Member

S-224, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR. Medicine(Skin) 9412072316 Shivkk50@gmail.com

23
Dr. Trivedi Vibha Life Member

P-261, SHIVALIK NAGAR, PHASE-III, BHEL, 
RANIPUR, HARDWAR, UA Ophthalmology 9719286387 vibhatrivedi@ymail.com

24
Dr.Gupta S.K. Life Member

J-214, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR. Surgery 9837215712 drskg@bhelhwr.co.in
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25
Dr. Singh S.J. UA/446/13/31/65536/98-99/L

N-84, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR. PSM 9720005476 esjeyes@bhelhwr.co.in

26
Dr. Das Surjit UA/852/13/35/119949/2005-06/L

QR.NO.62/TYPE-4/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Ophthalmology 9917337999 sdas@bhelhwr.co.in

27
Dr. Tete P.K. UA/972/13/42/137172/2001-02/L

QR.NO.27/TYPE-4/SECTOR-1, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR General Physician 9897237896 tete107@sanchernet.in

28
Dr.Swarup Sharda UA/971/13/41/137171/2001-02/L

SWARUP SADAN,2C,PHASE-3,SHIVLOK 
COLONY,HARIDWAR. Gynae & Obst. 9837047494 drswarupk@gmail.com

29
Dr. Kumar K.D. UA/13/7/SM    A/F LM IN 2010

QR.NO. 8A/TYPE-3/SECTOR-5B, BHEL
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR General Physician 9837129508 kdkumar@bhelhwr.co.in

30
Dr.Singhal Sangeeta UA/967/13/37/137165/2008-09/CL

QR.NO.51/TYPE-4/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Gynae & Obst. 9837073337 ssinghal@bhelhwr.co.in

31
Dr.Singhal I.M.

UA/967/13/37/137165/2008-09/CL
QR.NO.51/TYPE-4/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Orthopedic 9837072227

imsinghal@bhelhwr.co.in

32
Dr. Sarkar  Rupa UA/13/6/SM

QR.NO.16A/TYPE-4/SECTOR-5B, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR General Physician 9412074191 rupa@bhelhwr.co.in

33
Dr. Gupta  A.K. UA/13/11/SM

QR.NO. 8C/TYPE-4/SECTOR-5B, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Anesthesia 9758911220 drajay@bhelhwr.co.in

34
Dr.Singh  S.P. UA/13/12/SM

QR.NO.16B/TYPE-4/SECTOR-5B, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR. ENT 9410395970 drsps@bhelhwr.co.in

35
Dr. Purty  Rita UA/13/5/SM

QR.NO.187/TYPE-3/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR General Physician 9410395383 dr-rita@bhelhwr.co.in

36
Dr.Kushwaha.B.S. A/F SM

QR.NO.102/TYPE-4/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Medicine 9410395382 bsk@bhelhwr.co.in

37
Dr.Anjali Mishra Associate Member

QR.NO.60/TYPE-4/SECTOR-5A, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Pathology 9410395998 dranjali@bhelhwr.co.in

38
Dr.Jha A.K. LIFE MEMBER

QR.NO.104/TYPE-4/SECTOR-5B, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR. General Physician 9410395174 drakjha@ bhelhwr.co.in

39
Dr. Rout Ashish UA/13/20/SM K-39, SHIVALIK NAGAR, BHEL, Medicine 9410395080 drashishrout1@gmail.com

40
Dr. Kumar Vinay UA/13/23/SM

QR.NO.42/TYPE-4/SECTOR-5A, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Pediatrics 9720171977 drvinay@bhelhwr.co.in

41
Dr. Agrawal Punit Associate Member

RAMKISAN MISSION HOSPITAL CAMPUS  
KANKHAL HARIDWAR Surgery 9411752554 puneet@bhelhwr.co.in

42
Dr. Yadav Sunil UA/13/22/SM QR.NO.79/TYPE-3/SECTOR-3, General Physician 9917100432 dryadav@bhelhwr.co.in

43
Dr.Ramanand UA/13/25/SM

QR.NO.360/TYPE-3/SECTOR-5B, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR General Physician 9720170485 drjoshi@bhelhwr.co.in

44
Dr. Kumari Anita UA/13/26/SM

QR.NO.147/TYPE-3/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR General Physician 9758238500 dranita@bhelhwr.co.in

45
Dr. Shilpi Uma Shankar UA/13/34/CM 66/IV/SA, Bhel, Ranipur, Haridwar, Uttaranchal Medicine 9719413064 drshilpi@bhelhwr.co.in

46
Dr. Shilpi Deepa Karma UA/13/34/CM 66/IV/SA, Bhel, Ranipur, Haridwar, Uttaranchal Pediatrics 9719414838 drdeepa@bhelhwr.co.in

47
Dr. Shrivastava Brijesh A/F New Annual Single Member

QR.NO.46/TYPE-4/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Medicine 9719197786 drbks@bhelhwr.co.in

48
Dr.Krishnanu Dey UA/13/31/SM

Qtr. No. 303/ Type III/ Sector 5B, Bhel Colony, 
Ranipur, Haridwar, Uttaranchal General Physician 8006000367 drkdey@bhelhwr.co.in

49
Dr Kumar Navin A/F New Annual Couple member

QR.NO.147/TYPE-3/SECTOR-3, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR Surgery 9760755163 dr_navin@bhelhwr.co.in
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50
Dr.Shamshad Ali UA/13/35/SM 364/III/VB, Bhel, Ranipur, Haridwar, Uttaranchal Anesthesia

9761742326 shamshad@bhelhwr.co.in

51
Dr.Sumit Kumar UA/13/36/SM

QR.NO. 9/TYPE-3/SECTOR-1, BHEL,RANIPUR 
HARIDWAR, UA

Anesthesia 7499032362 sumitk@bhelhwr.co.in

52
Dr.Meenakshi UA/13/37/SM

IV/80/3, Bhel, Ranipur, Haridwar- 249403, 
Uttaranchal

Medicine 9410395371 minakshi@bhelhwr.co.in

53
Dr.Ankit Jaipal UA/13/38/SM

QR.NO.12/TYPE-3/SECTOR-3, BHEL,RANIPUR 
HARIDWAR, UA

Gen.Physcian 7351755551 drankit@bhelhwr.co.in

54
Dr.Vivek Vishal UA/13/39/CM

22- A, Birla Colony, Phulwari Sharif, Patna, 801505, 
Bihar

Gen.Physcian 9359271359 drvivek@bhelhwr.co.in

55
Dr.  Gaurav Gupta UA/13/40/SM

QR.NO.227/TYPE-3/SECTOR-5B, BHEL,RANIPUR  
HARIDWAR, UA

Gen.Physcian 9897111177 drgaurav@bhelhwr.co.in

56
Dr. Pankaj Sharma UA/13/32/SM

Q. No. 195/III, Sector III, Bhel Township, Ranipur, 
Mod Haridwar, Uttaranchal

57
Dr. Pooja Sharma UA/13/41/SM

B-144,Raj Nagar Colony JWALAPUR , 
HARIDWAR, UA

Gen.Physcian 8650003150 drpooja@bhelhwr.co.in

58
Dr. Rajeev Kumar UA/1147/13/50/179311/2013-14/L 2/4/3, BHEL RANIPUR, HARIDWAR-249403, UA Pediatrics 9557200660 rajivkr@bhelhwr.co.in

59
Dr. Rohit Singhal UA/1146/13/49/179310/2013-14/L

38/ Type-IV/ Sector 3, BHEL RANIPUR, 
HARIDWAR-249403, UA  Surgery 9410395948 drrohit@bhelhwr.co.in

60
Dr. Balwant Singh Khushwaha UA/1145/13/48/179309/2013-14/L

102/IV/III, BHEL RANIPUR, HARIDWAR-249403, 
UA Medicine 9410395382 balkush@gmail.com 

61
Dr. Sharma Pankaj A/F SM

Qr no. 147/Type-III, Sector-3, BHEL Ranipur, 
Haridwar General Physician 9760755163 drpankaj@bhelhwr.co.in

62
Dr. Kerketta Madalin UA/13/44/SM

102/ Type IV, Sector 3, Bhel, New Ranipur, Mod 
Haridwar Uttaranchal General Physician 9759624040 drmskEbhelhwr.co.in

63
Dr. Sunil Kumar Yadav

UA/1212/13/53/193086/2014-15/L
79/ III /III / BHEL Main Hospital, Ranipur, Haridwar Gen Physician 9917787800 yadav.drsunil@gmail.com

64
Dr. Ramanand

UA/1213/13/54/193088/2014-15/L
122/IV/5B, Bhel, New Ranipur, Haridwar- 249403, 
Uttaranchal Gen Physician 9720170485 drjoshi@bhelhwr.co.in

65
Dr.Kishore.Divya Abhishek

UA/1214/13/56/193091/2014-15/L QR.NO.345/TYPE-3/SECTOR-5B, BHEL 
COLONY,RANIPUR HARIDWAR General Physician 9997195375 drabhi@bhelhwr.co.in

66
Dr. Anita Kumari

UA/1215/13/56/193091/2014-15/L St. No. 147/III/III, Bhel, Uttaranchal
Physician 9758238500 dranita@bhelhwr.co.in

67
Dr. Uma Shankar Shilpi A/F CL

Qr. No. 75/Type-4/ Sector- 5-A, BHEL Colony, 
Ranipur, Haridwar Medicine 9719413064 drshilpi@bhel.in

68
Dr. Deepa Karma Shilpi A/F CL

Qr. No. 75/Type-4/ Sector- 5-A, BHEL Colony, 
Ranipur, Haridwar Pediatrics 9719414838 drdeepa@bhel.in

69
Dr. Vivek Bahuguna A/F CL

Qr. No. 239/ Type-3/ Sector-3, BHEL, Ranipur, 
Haridwar Gen. Physician 8941000655 drvbahuguna@gmail.com

70
Dr. Pooja Sharma A/F CL

Qr. No. 239/ Type-3/ Sector-3, BHEL, Ranipur, 
Haridwar Gen. Physician 9720330655 drpoojasharma@gmail.com

71
Dr. Madeleine S. Kerketta A/F LM

Qr. No. 13C/ Type- 4/ Sector- 5B, BHEL, Ranipur, 
Haridwar Gen. Physician 9759624040 drmsk@bhel.in

72
Dr. Shamshad Ali A/F LM

Qr. No. 154/ Type -4/ Sector - 5B, BHEL, Ranipur, 
Haridwar Anesthesia 9761742326 shamshad@bhel.in

73
Dr. Meenakshi A/F LM Qr. No. 85/Type-4/Sectr-3, BHEL, Ranipur Haridwar Medicine 9410395371 minashi@bhel.in

74
Dr. Gaurav Gupta A/F LM

Qr. No. 227/Type-3/Sector- 3B, BHEL, Ranipur, 
Haridwar 9897111177 gaurav.gupta3010@gmail.com
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75
Dr. Alka Kushwaha A/F LM 60/ IV/III, BHEL, Ranipur, Haridwar Gen. Physician 9410395372 dralka@bhel.in

76
Dr. Nisha Bachkheti A/F LM D- 76, Shivalik Nagar, Haridwar Ophthalmologist 9988673363 nishabachkheti@gmail.com

77
Dr. Mradula Yadav A/F LM BHEL Main Hospital, Ranipur Ophthalmologist 9490493200

ymradula@bhel.in 
ymradula1966@gmail.com

78
Dr. Krishnanu Dey A/F LM

House No. 303/3/5B, BHEL Township, Ranipur, 
Haridwar Pediatrics 8006000367 drkdey@bhel.in

79
Dr. Pankaj Sharma A/F LM

Quarter No. 195 / Type 3/ Sector 3, BHEL 
Township, Ranipur, Haridwar MBBS 9639015005 agchwr2@gmail.com

80
Dr. Vibha Kumari A/F LM

J - 345, Shivalik Nagar, Haridwar, Uttarakhand - 
249403 Obs & Gyne. 7052639932 zealabovezenith1217@gmail.com


